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Direction
St Andrew`s Church — Bus Station

43 stops

Open route schedule

St Andrew`s Church

Municipal Buildings

Dollar Park

Rosebank Distillery

Dorrator Road

The Hedges

Sheriff Court

Sensory Centre

Carmuirs Golf Club

Bus Depot

Viaduct

Commercial Hotel

Torwood Avenue

Logie Drive

Forth Valley Royal Hospital

Old Denny Road

Glenbervie Nursery

Glenbervie Golf Course

Glen Road

Bogend Road

Industrial Estate

Route schedule
St Andrew`s Church — Bus Station

Monday 05:12-22:45

Tuesday 05:12-22:45

Wednesday 05:12-22:45

Thursday 05:12-22:45

Friday 05:12-22:45

Saturday 05:46-22:45

Sunday 05:53-22:45

Route info

Direction: St Andrew`s Church

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Step Inn

Football Park

Stirling Place

President Kennedy Drive

Craigbeg Quarry

Bannockburn Hospital

Bogend Road

Bannockburn Primary School

Cross

Firs Crescent

Park Drive

Bannockburn High School

Braehead Road

Hill Street

Cornhill Crescent

Mayfield Street

Thistle Park

Beechwood Park

Police Headquarters

Viewforth Main Entrance

Wellgreen Road

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Asda

46 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Wellgreen Road

Viewforth Main Entrance

The Woodlands

Police Headquarters

Beechwood Park

Post Office

Mayfield Street

Cornhill Crescent

Hill Street

Braehead Road

Bannockburn High School

Park Drive

Firs Crescent

Cross

Roman Catholic Church

Bannockburn Primary School

Bogend Road

Crematorium

Muirpark Truck Stop

Craigbeg Quarry

Sauchenford Cottages

President Kennedy Drive

Football Park

William Simpson Home

Route schedule
Bus Station — Asda

Monday 05:45-23:30

Tuesday 05:45-23:30

Wednesday 05:45-23:30

Thursday 05:45-23:30

Friday 05:45-23:30

Saturday 06:20-23:30

Sunday 06:25-23:30

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-38-229195829-803260995


Step Inn

Bogend Road

Castle Crescent

Glen Road

Glenbervie Golf Course

Glenbervie Nursery

Old Denny Road

Forth Valley Royal Hospital

Torwood Avenue

Pretoria Road

Larbert Old Parish Church

Viaduct

Bus Depot

Carmuirs Golf Club

Sensory Centre

Sheriff Court

The Hedges

Rosebank Distillery

Dollar Park

Municipal Buildings

Asda

38 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Falkirk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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